
−3.25

−1.08

1.08

3.25
REACTOME_ACTIVATION_OF_GENES_BY_ATF4

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

CXCL8

CXCL8

ATF3

CCL2

EXOSC2

DDIT3

ATF6

EXOSC7

ATF6

NFYA

DIS3
−2.2 2.7∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

REACTOME_ACTIVATION_OF_GENES_BY_ATF4
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 34

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

REACTOME_ACTIVATION_OF_GENES_BY_ATF4
G

S
Z


